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End Time 
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Hospital Seal 
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Contact Number: Designation : 
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Date: 
Signature: 

A 

Part Number 

pate 

Time :..2..o.pM 

PMS Calibration Cust. Training 

..Aad...t.i.aA..oaditi.ox. 

S. No.bR.SloltS3Dept.....A. 
Manufacture..£a,apRL Model:.MispA.ND 

EQPT Name :Semi.Ato.BiDcheraisixAay r 
Asset No :..o.4.4:0.3A.. 

Caller ID:...sBA.. 
Call Registration Date :..Qa.b..Qo4. 

R 

Completed 

Qty. 

Date of Visit:. 

Contact Number: s4-S 

.chheck.ht..sraatim.arad..ound.taat..thhD 

Nst 

An..datretiat....d.Ao.sxp}a.....Ptk.. 
SetaYR..laaR.EaR..0*tas.,..3t0.NM...SO.NM.: 

UNDER 

CYRIX 

|Service Engineer Name: 

NotoM 
Customer Remark 

Spare Replaced Requested 

HEALTH CARE PVTLTD 

Date: | 6|24 

Description 

Date 
.A.ha...enp 

twldt....abt.K.na 

A.a.p.u3a. 

E.Hc. 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

.Ka.la.an.. 

MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 

Cyrix Engine 

Problem ldentified: 

Service Classification : Breakdown call 

Signature; 

Ph:98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix,com Email: bemp.kl@cyrix.in 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 

ISO 13485: 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency 

Completed 

ActionTaken 

Address. 

Health Facility. 

Ph: 

Service Report 

In eervire te rublir hrelth 

Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 
SERVICE PROVIDER 

KMSCL 

3. 

2 
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PRO
FO

RM
A

 

RECOM
M

ENDATION 
FOR 

BEYOND 

ECONOM
IC 

REPAIR 

(RBER) 

BIOM
EDICAL 

EQUIPM
ENT 

M
AINTENANCE 

PROGRAM
 

(BEM
P) 

Name 
of 

District: 

ALAPPUZHA 

Name 
of Hospital: 

FH
C 

KALAVOOR 

Equipment 
ID 
&

 

Barcode: 

118284 
&

 

0440334 

N
am

e 
of Equipm

ent: 

SEM
I 

A
U

TO
 

BIO
CH

EN
ISTRY

 

ANALYZER 

M
odel: 

M
ISPA 

NEO 

M
ake: 

A
G

A
PPE 

D
IA

G
N

O
STIC

S 

W
arranty 

details: 

N
O

 

W
ARRANTY 

Serial 

N
um

ber: 

W
R 

- 51017532 

Present 

status 
of 
the 

equipm
ent: 

FULLY 
DAM

AGED 

D
ate 

of 
purchase/ 

Year 
of m

anufacture/ 

Installat 
ion 

D
ate: 

22/01/2016 

*A
M

C
/ 

CA
M

C 

Period 

agreed 
at the 

tim
e 

of 

purchase: 
NO 
AM

C/CAM
C 

Date 
of breakdow

n: 

20/06/2024 

(Date 
of registration 
of complaint 

through 

email/ 

Toll 

CHECK 

THE 

M
ACHINE 

AND 

FOUND 

THAT 

THE 

LCD 

SCREEN, 

LAM
P 

FAN, 

GRILL 

FAN, 

340NM
 

AND 510 

NM
 

FILTERS 

ARE 

DEFECTIVE. 

ENQUIRED 

THE 

OEM
 

W
ITH 

SPARE. 

A
ction 

taken: 

Recom
nm

endations 
for 

repair 

(required 

service 

details) 

NOT |C
ost 

of 

spares 

(specify 

parts 
and 

cost): 

LCD 

ASSAY 

ONLY 

LCD
 

SCREEN
 

=33695 

LA
M

P 

FA
N

 
=

 

3260 

G
RILL 

FAN 
=

 

3080 

FILTER 

340 

N
M

= 

14980 

FILTER510 
NM

 
=

 

13105(18%
 

TAX, 

DISC:10218) 

=
 

76742 
TOTAL Asset 

Value: 
50667/ 

# Percentage 

value 
of 
the 

cost 
of spares 

with 

respect 
to 

Cost 
of 

Purchase/ 

Asset 

V
alue: 

151%
 Abstract 

of 
Reasons 
for 

recom
m

ending 
the 

equipm
ent 

as BER: WE 

H
A

V
E 

INSPECTED 

THE 

M
ACHINE 

AND 

FOUND 

THAT 

THE 

LCD
 

SCREEN, 

LAM
P 

FA
N

, 

GRILL 

FA
N

, 

340N
M

 

AND 
S10 

NM
 

FILTERS 

ARE 

Name 
&

 
Signature 

&ensultant 
(Biomedical 

Engeting) 
JYSFHISNQMAS NHM 

ALAPPUZHA 

Recommended 
for 

BER 

(Yes/ 

No): 2
2

2
y

 

D
ate: 
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o
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0
g

n
a
tu
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/ M
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|D
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9688 
51 

O
r
 

i
n

-
c
h

a
r
g
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K
a
l
a
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o
o
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F
a
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i
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H

e
a
l
t
h

 
C

e
n

r
e
 

free) 

RECOM
M

ENDED 
FOR 

REPAIR 

Service 

Report 

provided 
by 
the 

OEM
/ 

Authorized 

Service 

Provider/ 

CYRIX 

(A
ttached 

or Not) CYRIX 

SERV
ICE 

REPORT 

AND 

OEM
 

OOUTATION 
ATTACHED DEFECTIVE. 

TH
IS 

M
ACHINE 

W
AS 

IN
STA

LLED
 

ON 

22/01/2016 

AND 

HAS 

BEEN 
IN

 

USE 

FO
R 

OVER 
8 Y

EA
RS. 

TH
E 

SPARE 

PA
RT 

CO
STS 

ARE 

EX
TREM

ELY
 

HIGH 

151%
), 

A
N

D
 

THE 

EQUIPM
ENT 

M
EET 

BOTH 

CRITERIA
 

AS 

PER 

TH
E 

TEN
D

ER 

CLAUSE 

5.3. 

14.1. THEREFORE 
WE 

RECOM
M

END 

THE 

EQUIPM
ENT 

AS BER. 

ofCY
RIX

 

Authority 

with 

date 

NASEEF 

K
N

 Remarks 
of Junior 

Consultant 

(Biom
edical) 

NHM: 

Signature 

(H
M

) 

BM
 

JC 
of 
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05-12-2024 

ADL/BO/M
S/2024-25/0819 

To, PHC 
KALAVOOR 

Subject: 

Rate 

Offer 

Letter 
for 

Spare(S) 
&

 

Consumable(S) 
of MISPA 
NEO 

Dear 
Sir, 

We 
are 

happy 
to 

note 

that 

you 
are 

interested 
for 

Spare(S) 
&

 

Consum
able(S) 

of MISPA 

NEO 
as per 

the 

attached 

ANNEXURE 
- A. We 

refer 
to 

your 

discussion 

regarding 
the 

products 

m
arketed 

and serviced 
by 

Agappe 

Diagnostics 
Ltd 

and 

we 

hereby 

subm
it 

form
al 

offer 

for 

Spare(S) 
&

 

Consum
able(S) 

of MISPA 

NEO. 

W
e 

are 

pleased 
to

 

introduce 

ourselves 
as 

one 
of the 

leading 

D
iagnostics 

M
anufacturers 

in 

India 

with 
a form

idable 

dom
estic 

presence. 

After 
its 

inception 
in 

1995, 
our 

Com
pany 

has 

grow
n 

steadily 

over 
last 
25 

years 

and 

today 

A
gappe 

is 
a significant 

player 

C
ertification: 

Ours 
is an 

ISO
 

9001:2015, 

ISO
 

13485: 

2016 

and 

ICM
ED 

certified 

C
om

pany. 

We 

conform
 

to 

GLP 

standards 

and 

have 
an 

FD
A

 

approved 

W
HO-GM

P 

m
anufacturing 

facility. 

W
e 

have CE 

certified 

products. 
We 

have 

NGSP 

certification 
for 

HbAlc. 

IS0 

9001:2015 
| EN 
IS0 

13485:2016 

CERTIFIED 

COMPANYI 
CIN: 

024239MH1998PLCI1SA13 

A
G

A
P

P
E

 
D

IA
G

N
O

8T
IC

8 
L

T
D

. 

KOLKATA 
0FFICE 

EQUIPMENT 
PLANT 

406, 

M
erlin 

M
alrix, 

Plot 

3oo'D, 

D
ok 

NO. 
32, 

KINFRA 

Sm
ail 

nduStrial 
Park, 

CORPORATE 

OFMCL 
7 REAGENT 

PLANT Salt 

Lake 
City, 

KoBkata-

700 
091. 

Nellad, 

Cochin, 

Kerala, 

Indla 
- 686 
721. 
Tel 

91484 
216 

7477. 

hail 
agappeagappeD

 

lel 
s o1 4 

0 

3
.
 

D
t. 

tnakulam, 

Kerala 
683 
562. 

India Tel: 
91 ) 4003 

045| 

Email 

koikattaofticeagappe 
in 

BANGALORE 
OFFICE 

DELHI 
OFFICE 

MUMBAI 
(REGISTERED 
OFICEI 

56, 
W" 

Floor, 

Red 

CIOSs 

8havan, 
No: 
26 

Race 

Course 

Road, 

B
angalore560 

001L 
Tel 

9| 
80 

2228 

8288 

DSM 
540, 
5 loor, 
DLF 

401 
&

 

402.4 

Floor, 

aisingh 

Business 

Centre, 
i19. New 

D
eli 

110 
015, 

ndia. 

Sahar 

Raad, 

Parsisada. 

A
ndheri 

(Last), 

M
umbai 

400 

099, 

India. Em
ail 

bangalor 

eolficA
gappe 

in 

Tel: 
91 Il 

4558 

8416 

|Em
ail: 

delthiotficeasgappe.in 

Tel 

+9122 
4 JO0 

B000 

Em
ail 

num
baiofficedagappe 

in 

YOUR 

BEST 

PARTNER 
IN

 

DIAGNOSTICS 

in
 

the 

Indian 

Diagnostic 

Industry 

with 

pan-India 

presence. 

We 

have 
a Pan 

India 

operation 

with 
a 

reach 
to 

more 

than 

25,000 

custom
ers 

through 
our 

300 

w
ell-qualified 

and 

trained 

man 

pow
er. 

We 

have 
an 

efficient 

netw
ork 

of m
ore 

than 

400 

loyal 

distributors 

across 

India. 

No-10. 

Biock-DN, 

Sectur 
V. 

lower, 
Shivaji 
Marg. 



www.agappe 
com A

G
A

P
P

E
 

M
edlcal 

Equipm
ent: 

We 

entered 
the 

M
edical 

equipm
ent 

sector 

about 

tw
enty 

years 

back 

and 

since then 

there 

has 

been 

no 

looking 

back 

for 

we 

are 

now
 

counted 
as 

one 
of the 

fastest 

grow
ing 

equipm
ent 

m
anufacturing 

and 

trading 

com
pany 

in 

India 
for 

Sem
i 

A
utom

ated 

Clinical 
Chem

istry 

We 

confirm
 

that 
we 

have 

qualified 

and 

experienced 

service 

engineers, 

product 

specialist 

and 
the backing 

of the 

ever-

reliable 

sales 

team
 

of A
gappe 

to 

bank 

on. 

W
ith 

the 

efficient 

team
 

of 

sales and 

service 

personnel, 
we 

offer 
a m

ixture 
of a w

orld-class 

product 

and 

good 

service 

back 
up. 

Trust 

our 

offer 

m
eets 

your 

requirem
ents 

and 
we 

look 

forw
ard 

to
 

your 

valued 

order. 

Should 

you require 

any 

additional 

inform
ation 

and/or 

clarification, 

please 
do 
not 

hesitate 
to

 

contact 
us. 

A
ttached 

please 

find 
our 

Assuring 

you 
of our 

best 

attention 
at 
all 

tim
es, Y

ours 
Sincerely, 

For 

AGAPPE 

DIAGNOSTICS 

LTD. 

M
ishal 

Abe 

V
arghese-

HEAD-M
C 

I50 

9001:2015 
|EN

 
IS0 

13485:2016 

CERTIFIED 

COMPANY 
I CIN: 

U24239M
HI998PLCILSAB 

A
G

A
P

P
E

 
D

IA
O

N
O

8T
IC

8 
LTD

. 

KOLKATA 
OFFICE 

X/588-CB, 

Block 
No. 
32., 

KINFRA 

SITnall 

Indusirial 

Park, 

EQUIPMENT 
PLANT 

DRPORATE 

OFFICL 
/ REAGENT 

PLANT 

Agappe 

Mills, 

Pattim
attom

 

(P0), 
Dst. 

Ernakulam. 

Kerala 
- 683 
502, 

tndia. Tet 
91 

34003 

04sALE 

a 

Nellad, 

Cochin, 

Kerala, 

India 

686 
721. 
Tel, 
91 484 
276 

7477 

Tel 

91 484 
286 

BANGAL 
ORE 
OFFICE 

DELHI 
OFFICE N

2
R

K
e 

Couw 
se 
oa Bangal 

e So0 
00! 

fet 
91 
80 

22N
 

&
8S 

S
6 

Reor, 

Red 

ross 

8Nuv 

DSM 
S40, 
5 Tloor, 
DIF 

Towes, 

Shivaji 

Marg. 

MUMBAI 
(REGISTERLD 
OFFICE) 

401 
6 4024 

Hoor, 

Jaisingth 

Business 

CentIe. 
i19, New 

Delhi 

10 
015, 

India. 

Sahar 

Road, 

Parsiwada, 

Andheri 

(Eas), 

M
unbai 

400 
099, 

India. Em
 

bangaior 

Tel 

91 
|i 4558 

8416| 

Email 

dethioffice 

agappe. 
0 

lel 

9) 

224 
J00 

8000|Em
ail 

YOUR 

BEST 

PAHTNERIN 

OAGNOSNCS 

Analyzer, 

Blood 

Cell 

C
ounter 

&
 

Fully 

A
utom

ated 

Chem
istry 

Analyzer. 

W
e 

have 

the 

exclusive 

m
arketing 

tie-up 

with 

leading 

com
panies 

such 
as CANON 

M
EDICAL 

SYSTEM
 

CORPORATION 

Japan, 

TOKYO 

BOEKI 
- Japan, 

i-SENS 
Inc 
- K

orea, 

LA
BITECK

-

G
erm

any, 

B
IT

-

G
erm

any, 

M
INDRAY 

PRC 
to

 
m

arket 

their 
finest 
products. 

detailed 

ANNEXURE-
A

 
for 

Spare(S) 
&

 

Consum
able(S) 

of MISPA 

NEO. 

7000|Em
all: 

agappeaagappe 
in 

e
o

fh
c
e
g

e
 

m
um

baiollkeagappe 
n 
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05-12-2024 

ADL/BO/M
S/2024-25/0819 

T
o, PHC 

KALAVOOR 

A
N

N
E

X
U

R
E

-A
 

Special 
Price 

Qty 

Description 

Code 1 

LCD 

A
ssy 

Only 

LCD 

Screen 

SA
A

M
-N

EO
/801-B

A
89 

00017-01 

72171015 

Rs. 
3,260.00+Tax 

1 No's 

Lam
p 

Fan 
SAAM

-NEO/801-BA89-00021-00 

72171013 

Rs. 
3.080.00+Tax 

1 No's 

Grill 

Fan 
Of Back 

Cover 

72171012 

Rs. 
14,980.00+Tax 

1 No's 

Filter 

340 

nm
 

SA
A

M
-N

EO
 

72171003 

Rs. 
13,105.00+Tax 

1 No's 

Rs.11,707.00 
R

s.10218.00 

Filter 

510 
nm

 

SAAM
-NEO 

D
iscount 

18%
 

GST 

72171006 

R
s.76747.00 

Total 

A
m

ount 
- Sebenty 
Six 

Thousand 

seven 

H
undred 

and Forty-
Seven 
only Subject 

to 

attached 

Term
s 

and 

Conditions 

Trust 

our 

offer 

m
eets 

your 

requirem
ents, 

and 
we 

look 

forw
ard 

to 

your 

valued 

order. 

Should you 

require 

any 

additional 

us. 
For 

AGAPPE 

DIAGNOSTICS 

LTD. 

M
ishal 

Abe 

Varghese-

HEAD-MC I50 

9001:2015 

|EN
 

IS0 

13485:20l6 

CERTIFIED 

COM
PANY| 

CIN: 

W
24239M

H1998PLCI15413 

A
G

A
P

P
E

 
D

IA
G

N
O

S
T

IC
S

 
L

T
D

. 

KOLKATA 
OFFICE 

EQUIPMENT 
PLANT 

406, 

M
erlin 

Malrix, 
Plot 

No-0, 

0lock-ON, 

Sector 
V

 

CORPORATE 

OFFICE 
/ REAGENT 

PLANT 

X/588-(D, 

Block 
No. 
32, 

KINFRA 

Sm
all 

Industrial 

Park, 

Agappe 
Hills, 

Pattimattom 
(PO), 
Dist. 

Ernakulam, 

Kerala-
683 
562, 

India. Salt 
Lake 

Cty, 

Kolkata 

700 
091. 

Nellad, 

Cochin, 

Kerala, 

India 

686 
721. 
Tel: 
+91 
484 
226 

7477. 

Tel 

91 484 
Z86 

7000|Em
ail: 

agappea 

agappe.n 

Tet: 
9 33 

BANGALORE 
OFFICE 

DELHI 
OFFICE 

S6,1" 

Flo0. 
Red 

(roSs 

8havan, 
No 
26 

R
ae 

(ourse 

Road, 

DSM 

540. 
5 Floor, 
DLF 

Tower, 

Shivaji 

Marg. 

MUMBAI 
(REGISTERED 
OFFICEJ 

401 
&

 

402, 
4° Fioor, 

Jaisingh 

Business 

Centre, 
I19, Bangalor 

e S00 
001 
Tel 

9| 
80 

2228 

8288 

New 

Delhi 

110 
015, 

Idia. 

Sahar 

Road, 

Parsiwada, 

Andheri 

(East), 

Mumbai 
- 400 
099, 

India. Emaik: 
bangaloreoffhceagappe 
in 

Tei: 
91 |1 4558 

8416|Em
ail: 

delhiotficeaagappe 
in 

Tet 
91 22 4300 

8000| 

Lm
ail 

m
um

baioficeaagappe.in 

YOUR 

BEST 

PARTNER 
IN 

DIAGNOSTICS 

No's 
Rs. 
33,695.00+Tax 

inform
ation 

and/or 

clarification, 

please 
do 

not 

hesitate 
to 

contact 

4003 
0451 

|Em
ait 

koikattaotticeagappe 
n 



www.agappe 

COMMERCIAL 
TERMS 

OF 

SUPPLY 

Price: 
Al 
the 

prices 

shown 
are 

Inclusive 
of 

GST& 
rate 
is 

applicable 
for 
this 

order 
only. 

SURGING 
IHOVATON 

SERVNG 
AIIN 

Any 

other 
Tax: 
If 

applicable 
is 

payable 
by 

you 
in 

advance 
before 

Shipment. 
If 

exempted, 

exemption 

certificate 
to 
be 

provided 
along 

with 
the 

order. 

Delivery: 

Delivery 
of 
the 

item 
will 
be 

made, 

within 
5-8 

days 
or 

earlier 
from 
the 

date 
of 

receipt 
of 

your 

confirmed 
order. 

Payment 
Terms: 

100% 

payment 
in 

advance 
in 

the 

form 
of 

Bank 

Draft 
on 
a 

Nationalized Bank 
or 

any 

Scheduled 
Bank 

drawn 
in 

favor 
of 

AGAPPE 

DIAGNOSTICS 
LTD'. 

Validity: 

Validity 
of the 

offer 
will 
be 
up 
to 
30 

Days 
for 

your 

Consideration. All 

orders 
and 

transactions 
are 

subject 
to 

Ernakulum 

Jurisdiction 
only. 

ALL 

PAYMENTS 

SHOULD 
BE 

MADE 

THROUGH 

CHEQUE/DEMAND 
DRAFT 

ONLY. 

IS0 

9001:2015 
|EN 
ISO 

13485:2016 

CERTIFIED 

COMPANY 
I CIN: 

024239MH1998PLCI15413 

A
G

A
PPE

 
D

IA
G

N
O

S
T

IC
S

 
LTD

. 

M
atrix, 

Plot 

No-l0, 

Block-DN, 

Sector 
V. 

KOLKATA 
OFFICE 

X/588-CB, 

Block 
No. 
32, 

KINFRA 

Small 

Industrial 

Park. 

EQUIPMENT 
PLANT Tel: 

"91 
33 

4003 

0451|Enail: 

kolkattaolticestagappe.in 

Nellad, 

Cochin, 

Kerala, 

India 

686 
721. 
Tel: 
91 484 
276 

7477. 

Agappe 

Hills, 

Pattimattom 
(PO), 
Dist. 

Ernakulam, 

Kerala 

683 
562, 

India. 

CORPORATE 

OFFICE 
/ REAGENT 

PLANT Tel: 
9) 
484 
286 

7000| 

Email: 

agappeaagappe.in 

S
6. 

1 Floor, 

Red 

Cross 

Bhavan, 

N
o:26 

R
ace 

Course 

Road,. 

B
angalore560 

001. 
Tet: 

91 
80 

2228 

8288 

BANGALORE 
OFFICE 

DSM 

S40, 
5 Floor. 
DLF 

Tower, 

Shivaj 

Marg. 

DELHI 
OFFICE Em

ail: 
bangaloreofficeagappe 
in 

MUMBAI 
(REGISTERED 
OFFICEJ Tel: 

+91 
1l 

4558 

New 

D
elhi-

110 

015, 

India. 

um
bai 

400 

099. 

India. 

Iet 

-91 

24300 

&
000 

|Em
ait 

mumnbaiotficeaagappe.in 

401 
6 402. 
4 

Floor, 

Jasingh 

Business 

Centre. 
119. Sahar 

Road, 

Parsiwada, 

Andheri 

(East). YOUR 

BEST 

PARTNER 
IN

 

DIAGNOSTICS 

06. 

M
e
o

k
a
t
a
 

700 

091 

Salt 
Lake 
C

 

8416|Em
ail: 

delhiotficea 
agJppe.in 



Gmail 

Purchase 

Order 
-KL 
24 
25 

103017-A
gappe 

Diagnostics 

Limited 

-0440334 

-24X7 

PHC 

KALAVOOR 

12/28/24, 
1:59 
PM

 

Abhilash 
A

 
<abhilashacyrix@

gm
ail.com

> 

M
 

Gmail P
urchase 

O
rder 

-K
L 

15 
m

essages 

Fri, 

Nov 
8, 2024 
at 5:42 
PM lo: 

Service 

<service@
agappe.in>, 

Edison 

Joy 

<edison.joy@
agappe.in>, 

W
ilson 

Thom
as 

<wilson.thom
as@

agappe.in> 

Cc: "Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr." 

<purchasem
gr@

cyrix.in>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix.in>, 

A
ssistant 

M
anager 

A
njitha 

T
L

 
<purchasecyrix2@

gm
ail.com

> 

Dear 
Sir, 

Please 

find 
the 

attached 

Purchase 

Order 
and 
do 
the 

needful. 

Kindly 

send 
a confirm

ation 

m
ail 

with details 
of 

material 

delivery 

(D
ocket 

details) 

along 

with 
the 

invoice 

Copy 

m
entioning 

our 
PO

 

No. (For 

reference) 

with 

Seal 
and 

Signature. 

ED
D

 
as per 

paym
ent 

term
:15/11/24 

For 

Queries 

and 

Clarifications 

dm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in/dm

2.klbem
p@

cyrix.in 

1. paymentcyrix(@
gmail.com 

2. Accounts: 

logistics@
cyrix.in 

Logistics: 

3. 

PO 
Clarification: 
am

purchase(@
cyrix.in/purchasem

gr@
cyrix.in 

4. 
5. Delivery 

address: 

Cyrix 

H
ealthcare 

PVT 

LTD M
ethanam

 
Road D

oor 

N
o:312/a 

Eloor 

N
orth, 

K
erala M

ob: 
9072522014 (@

 
Cyrix 
Accounts 

Paym
ent 

Term
: 

30 

Days 

Credit 

1/10 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/or?ik=25ea658468& 
view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:18151563222308615718simpl=msg-f:1815156322230861.. 

24 
25 

103017 

-A
gappe 

D
iagnostics 

Lim
ited 

-0440334 

-24X
7 

PH
C 

KALAVOOR Purchase 

<am
purchase@

cyrix.in>, 

Fathim
a 

Service 

Coordinator 

<bempservicekl2@
gmail.com>, 

Anagha 

<bempservicekl3@
gmail.com>, 

Payment 

Kerala 

<paym
entkl@

cyrix.in>, 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 

Cyrix <logisticscyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Kerala 
GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix.in>, 

Izrath 

KK<purchasecyrix5@
gmail.com>, 

Abhilash 
A

 <abhilashacyrix@
gmail.com>, 

Afsal 

Yunuze 

<zm1.klbemp@
cyrix.in>, 

DM 

Abijith-KLBEM
P 

<dm2.klbemp@
cyrix.in> 

Technical: 

- 683501-

India N
ikesh 

V
 



Gm
ail 

Purchaso 

Ordor 
-KL 
24 
25 12/28/24, 
1.59 
PM

 

Thanks 
&

 
R

egards 

Anjitha 
TL Sr. 

Purchase 
Executive 

PH
:-9947719111 

w
w

w
.cyrixhealthcare.com

 
purchasecyrix2@

gm
ail.com

 

Cyrix 

H
ealthcare 

Pvt 

Ltd | 30/641 

B
| 

Pettah 
Jn 
| Poonithura 
| C

ochin 
-38 
| 

KERALA 
|| 

KARNATAKA 
|| 

TAM
IL 

NADU 
|| 

UTTAR 

PRA
D

ESH
 Purchase 

Order 
-KL 
24 
25 

103017 

-A
gappe 

D
iagnostics 

Lim
ited 

M
on, 

Nov 
11, 

2024 
at 10:11 
AM

 

lzrath 
K

 
K

 

<purchasecyrix5@
gmail.com> 

To: 

Edison 

Joy 

<edison.joy@
agappe.in> 

Cc: 

Service 

<service@
agappe.in>, 

W
ilson 

Thom
as 

<w
ilson.thom

as@
agappe.in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr." <purchasem
gr@

cyrix.in>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix.in>, 

A
ssistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<am
purchase@

cyrix.in>, 

Fathim
a 

Service 

Coordinator 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>, 

Anagha 

<bem
pservicekl3@

gm
ail.com

>, 

Paym
ent 

Kerala 

<paym
entkl@

cyrix.in>, 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 

Cyrix <logisticscyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix.in>, 

Abhilash 
A

 

<abhilashacyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Afsal 

Yunuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix. 

in>, 
DM 

Abijith-KLBEM
P 

<dm
2.klbem

p@
cyrix.in>, 

Anjitha 
T

 
L

 

<purchasecyrix2@
gm

ail.com
> 

Dear 
sir, 

K
indly 

A
rrange 

th
e 

service 
at th

e 

earliest. 

Thanks 
&

 
Regards 

Izrath 
KK 

w
w

w
.cyrixhealthcare.com

 

Jr Purchase 
Executive 

purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
 

PH: 
8848002238 Cyrix 

H
ealthcare 

Pvt 

Ltd | 30/641 
B

| 

Pettah 
Jn 
| Poonithura 
| Cochin 
-38 
| K

erala 
| India 

K
ERA

LA
 

|| K
A

RN
A

TA
K

A
 

|| 

TA
M

IL 

N
A

D
U

|| 

U
TTA

R 

PR
A

D
ESH

 

[Quoted 
text 

M
on, 

Nov 
18, 

2024 
at 9:46 

PM
 

Abhilash 
A

 
<abhilashacyrix@

gm
ail.com

> 

To: 

A
njitha 

T
L

 

<purchasecyrix2@
gm

ail.com
> 

Cc: 

Service 

<service@
agappe. 

in>, 

Edison 
Joy 

<edison.joy@
agappe.in>, 

W
ilson 

Thom
as <bem

pservicekl3@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Paym
ent 

K
erala 

<paym
entkl@

cyrix.in>, 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 

Cyrix <logisticscyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

K
erala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix. 

in>, 

Izrath 

K
K

 

<purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Afsal 

Yunuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in>, 

DM 
Abijith-KLBEM

P 

Dear 
Anjitha, Kindly 

arrange 

the 

Service 

Engineer 
to 

attend 

the 

com
plaint 

at the 

earliest. W
ith 

Regards, 

2/10 

https://mail.google.com/maillu/0/?ik=25ea658468&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1815156322230861571&simpl=msg-f:1815156322230861 

103017 

-A
gappe 

DiagnosticA 

Lim
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-0440334 

-24X
7 
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KALAVOOR 

K
erala 

| India 

-0440334 

-24X7 

PHC 

KALAVOOR.pdf 

97K 

hidden] 

<w
ilson.thom

as@
agappe.in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 

M
gr." 

<purchasem
gr@

cyrix.in>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix.in>, 

A
ssistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<am
purchase@

cyrix.in>, 

Fathim
a 

Service 

Coordinator 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>, 

Anagha <dm
2.klbem

p@
cyrix.in> 



Gm
ail 

- Purchase 

Order 
-KL 
24 
25 

103017 

-A
gappe 

Diagnostica 

Limited 

-0440334 

-24X
7 

PHC 

KALAVOOR 

12/28/24, 
1 59 

PM
 A

bhilash 
A

 SE
N

IO
R

 

B
IO

M
ED

IC
A

L 

E
N

G
IN

E
E

R
 

| B
EM

P-K
ER

A
LA

 

M
ob: 

+91 
8157068890,7593847172 

Em
ail: 

atbhulashacyrix@
gm

ail.com
 

W
ebsite: 

w
w

w
.cyrixhealthcare.com

 

Cyrix 

H
ealthcare 

Pvt 

L
td 30/641 

8
| 

Pettah 
Jn 
| Poonithura 
| Cochin 
-38 
| 

KERALA 
|
|
 

KARNATAKA 
| | TAM

IL 

NADU 
|| 

UTTAR 

PRADESH 

" G
enius 

in 

H
ealthcare" 

On 

Fri, 

Nov 
8, 2024 
at 5:42 

PM
 

Tue, 

Nov 
19, 

2024 
at 11:11 

AM
 

Paym
ent 

Cyrix 
<paym

entkl@
cyrix.in> 

To: Cc: 

Service 

<service@
agappe.in>, 

Edison 

Joy 

<edison.joy@
agappe.in>, 

Wilson 

Thom
as 

<w
ilson.thom

as@
agappe.in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 
Mgr." 

<purchasem
gr@

cyrix.in>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix.in>, 

A
ssistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

Dear 
Sir/M

am
, 

Please 

note 

that 
we 

had 

transferred 

18-NOV-24 

5,800.00|AXISPO0571532988|PAID 

Agappe Limited 
Diagnostics 

Thanks 
&

 
Regards, Tincy 

T
 

Jose A
ccounts 

D
epartm

ent. 

Cyrix 

H
ealthcare 

Pvt 
Ltd Office 

:30/641 
B, First 

Floor, 

Petta 

Junction, 

Poonithura, 

Cochin, 

Kerala 
- 682 

038 W
ebsite:-

w
w

w
.cyrixhealthcare.com

 

M
ob:7593847123 

From: 

Abhilash 
A

 

<abhilashacyrix@
gm

ail.com
> 

Sent: 

M
onday, 

Novem
ber 

18, 

2024 

9:46 
PM

 To: 

Anjitha 
TL 

<purchasecyrix2@
gm

ail.com
> 

<w
ilson.thom

as@
agappe.in>; 

Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr. 

<purchasem
gr@

cyrix.in>; 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEMP 

Cc: Service 

<service@
agappe.in>; 

Edison 
Joy 

<edison.joy@
agappe.in>; 

W
ilson 

Thom
as 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>; 

Anagha 

<bem
pservicekl3@

gm
ail.com

>; 

Payment 

Cyrix 

<paym
entkl@

cyrix.in>; 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix.in>; 

Assistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<am
purchase@

cyrix.in>; 

bempservicekl2 

<keralagrn@
cyrix.in>; 

Izrath 
KK 

<purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
>; 

Afsal 

Yunuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in>; 

DM 

Cyrix 
Subject: 
Re: 

Purchase 

Order 
-KL 
24 
25 

103017 

-Agappe 

Diagnostics 

Lim
ited 

-0440334 

-24X7 

PHC 

KALAVOOR 

(Quoled 
text 
hiddenj 

3/10 

httos:/lmail.google.com/mail/u/or7ik=25ea658468&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1815156322230861571&simpl=msg-f:1815156322230861. 

K
erala 

| India 

Anjitha 
TL 

<purchasecyrix2@
gm

ail.com
> 

wrote: 

[Q
uoled 

text 
hidden) 

A
bhilash 

A
 

<abhilashacyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Anjitha 
T

 
L

 

<purchasecyrix2 

@
gm

ail.com
> 

<am
purchase@

cyrix.in>, 

bem
pservicekl2 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>, 

Anagha 

<bem
pservicekl3@

gm
ail.com

>, 

Cyrix Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 

Cyrix 

<logisticscyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix.in>, 

lzrath 

KK <purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Afsal 

Y
unuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in>, 

DM 

Abijith-KLBEM
P 

<dm
2.klbem

p@
cyrix.in> 

R
s.5800/-

as advance 

against 

PO 

103017. 

after 

deducting 

TDS Rs.100/ 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>; 

Logistics 

Cyrix 

<logisticscyrix@
gmail.com>; 

Kerala 

GRN 

Abijith-KLBEMP 
<dm2.klbemp@

cyrix.in> 



TU
e, 

N
ov 

19, 

2024 
at 4 47 

PM
 

(Gm
ail 

Purchase 

Order 

-KL 
24 
25 

103017 

-A
gappo 

Dingnostica 

Lim
itad 

-0440334 

-24X
7 

PHC 

KALAVOOR 

To: 

Edison 

Joy 

<edison,joy@
agappe.in>, 

W
ilson 

Thom
as 

<w
ilson.thom

as@
agappe. 

in>, 
Service 

<senvice@
agappe.in> 

Cc: 

Paym
ent 

Cyrix 

<paym
entkl@

cyrix. 

in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 

M
gr." 

<purchasem
gr@

cyrix.in>, 

Abhilash 
A

 

12/28/24, 
1.59 
PM

 
K

indly 

update 

the 

service 

status. 

Regards 

AFSAL 
YUNUZE 

Zonal 

M
anager 

(South 

Region)-

Kerala 

CYRIX 

H
EA

LTH
C

A
R

E 

Pvt, 

Ltd 30/641B, 

Petta, 

Poonithura, 

K
ochi-38 

Ph:+919895061437 

From: 

Paym
ent 

Cyrix 

<paym
entkl@

cyrix.in> 

Sent: 

Tuesday, 

N
ovem

ber 
19, 

2024 

11:11 
AM To: 

A
bhilash 

A
 

<abhilashacyrix@
gm

ail.com
>; 

Anjitha 

TL<purchasecyrix2@
gm

ail.com
> 

Cc: 
Service 

<service@
agappe.in>; 

Edison 
Joy 

<edison.joy@
agappe.in>; 

W
ilson 

Thom
as 

<w
ilson.thom

as@
agappe.in>; 

Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr. 

<purchasem
gr@

cyrix.in>; 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix.in>; 

Assistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<am
purchase@

cyrix.in>; 

bem
pservicekl2 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>; 

Anagha 

<bem
pservicekl3@

gm
ail.com

>; 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>; 

Logistics 

Cyrix 

<logisticscyrix(@
gm

ail.com
>; 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix. 

in>; 

Izrath 
K

 
K

 

[Q
uoted 

text 
hidden] Q

uoted 
text 
hidden] 

W
ed, 

Nov 
20, 

2024 
at 1:42 

PM
 

Izrath 
K

K
 

<purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
> 

Cc: 

Service 

<service@
agappe.in>, 

Paym
ent 

Cyrix 

<paymentkl@
cyrix.in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr." 

<purchasemgr@
cyrix.in>, 

A
bhilashA

 

<abhilashacyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm.bempkl@
cyrix.in>, 

Anjitha 
T

 
L

 <purchasecyrix2 

@
gmail.com>, 

To: 

Afsal 

Y
unuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in> 

Hi. 
As 
per 
the 

update 
, they 
will 
try 
to 

attend 
the 

service 

today 

itself 
, if there 

any 

delay 
will 
let 

you 

know
 Thanks 
&

 
Regards 

lzrath 
KK 

w
w

w
.cyrixhealthcare.com

 

Jr Purchase 
Executive 

purchasecyrix5@
gmail.com 

PH: 
Cyrix 

H
ealthcare 

Pvt 

Ltd | 30/641B 

Pettah 
Jn 
| Poonithura 
| C

ochin 
-38 
| K

erala 
| India K

ERA
LA

|| 
(Q

uoted 
text 
hidden) 

Thu, 

Nov 

21, 

2024 
at 

1:00 

PM To: 

Anjitha 
TL 

<purchasecyrix2@
gmail.com> 

Abhilash 
A

 
<abhilashacyrix@

gm
ail.com

> 

4/10 

https://m
ail.google.com

/m
ail/u/or?ik=25ea658468&

view=pt&
search=all&

perm
thld=thread-f:181515632223086157 

1&simpl=msg-f: 
1815156322230861 

<abhilashacyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix. 

in>, 

Anjitha 
T

 
L

 

<purchasecyrix20gm
ail.com

>, 

A
ssistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<am
purchase@

cyrix,in>, 

bem
pservicekl2 

<bem
pservicekI2@

gm
ail.com

>, 

A
nagha 

<bem
pservicekl3@

gm
ail.com

>, 
Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 

Cyrix 

<logisticscyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

Kerala 
GRN <keralagrn@

cyrix.in>, 

Izrath 

KK 

<purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
>, 

DM 

Abijith-KLBEM
P 

<dm
2.klbem

p@
cyrix. 

in> 

A
fsal 

Y
unuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix 

in> 
<purchasecyrix5@

gm
ail.com

>; 

Afsal 

Yunuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in>; 

DM 

Abijith-KLBEM
P 

<dm
2.klbem

p@
cyrix.in> Assistant 

Manager 

Purchase 
<ampurchase@

cyrix,in>, 
bempservicekl2 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>, 

Anagha 

<bem
pservicekl3@

gm
ail.com

>, 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 

Cyrix <logisticscyrix@
gmail.com>, 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix.in>, 

DM 

Abijith-KLBEM
P 

<dm2.klbemp@
cyrix.in> 

8848002238 

KARNATAKA 
|| TAM

IL 
NADU 
|| 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 



Gmail 
- Purchase 

Order 
-KL 
24 
25 

103017 

-A
gappe 

Diagnostics 

Limited 

-0440334 

-24X7 

PHC 

KALAVOOR 

12/28/24, 
1

5
9

 
PM

 bC 

ServIce 

<service@
agappe. 

in>, 

Edison 
Joy 

<edison.joy@
agappe. 

in>, 

Wilson 

Thom
as 

<wilson.thomas(@
agappe.in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 
M

gr." 

<purchasemgr@
cyrix, 

in>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix.in>, 

Assistant 
M

anager 

Purchase 

Dear 
Anjitha, Kindly 

arrange 
the 

Service 

Engineer 
to 

attend 
the 

com
plaint 

at the 

earliest. W
ith 

R
egards, 

A
bhilash 

A
 SEN

IO
R

 

BIO
M

ED
ICA

L 

EN
G

IN
EER

 
| BEM

P-K
ERA

LA
 

M
ob: 

+91 
8157068890,7593847172 

Em
ail: 

abhilashacyrix(@
gm

ail.com
| 

W
ebsite:-

w
w

w
.cyrixhealthcare.com

 

Cyrix 

H
ealthcare 

Pvt 

Ltd 30/641 

B
| 

Pettah 
Jn 
| Poonithura 
| Cochin 

-38 
| Kerala 
| India KERALA|| 

"G
enius 

in 
H

ealthcare" 

On 
Fri, 

Nov 
8, 2024 
at 5:42 
PM

 

Anjitha 
TL 

<purchasecyrix2@
gm

ail.com
> 

wrote: [Q
uoted 

text 
hidden) 

Thu, 

Nov 

21, 

2024 
at 

11:41 
AM

 

A
fsal 

Y
unuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in> 

Cc: 

Service 

<service@
agappe.in>, 

Payment 

Cyrix 

<paymentkl@
cyrix.in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr." 

<purchasemgr@
cyrix.in>, 

AbhilashA 
<abhilashacyrix@

gmail.com>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm.bempkl@
cyrix.in>, 

Anjitha 
T

 
L

 <purchasecyrix2@
gmail.com>, 

Assistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<ampurchase@
cyrix. 

in>, 

bem
pservicekl2 

To: 

Izrath 
KK 

<purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
> 

Kindly 

update 
the 

status. 

AFSAL 
YUNUZE 

Regards 
Zonal 

M
anager 

(South 

Region)-

Kerala 

CYRIX 

HEALTHCARE 

Pvt. 

Ltd 30/641B, 

Petta, 

Poonithura, 

Kochi-38 

Ph:+919895061437 

From: 

lzrath 
K

 
K

 

<purchasecyrix5@
gmail.com> 

Sent: 

W
ednesday, 

Novem
ber 

20, 

2024 

1:42 
PM

 To: 

Afsal 

Yunuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in> 

<purchasemgr@
cyrix.in>; 

Abhilash 
A

 

<abhilashacyrix@
gmail.com>; 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEMP 

Cc: 

Service 

<service@
agappe.in>; 

Paym
ent 

Cyrix 

<paym
entkl@

cyrix.in>; 

Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr. 

Quoted 
text 
hidden] [Q

uoted 
text 
hiddern] Thu, 

Nov 
21, 

2024 
at 3:17 
PM

 

Izrath 
K

 
K

 

5/10 

https://mail.google.,com/mail/u/0/?ik=25ea658468& 
<am

purchase@
cyrix.in>, 

Fathim
a 

Service 

Coordinator 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>, 
Anagha 

<bempservicekl3@
gmail.com>, 

Payment 

Kerala 

<paymentkI@
cyrix.in>, 

Cyrix 

Logistics 
<logistics@

cyrix.in>, 
Logistics 

Cyrix <IogisticScyrix 

@
gmail.com>, 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix. 

in>, 

lzrath 
K

 
K

 

<purchasecyrix5@
gmail.com>, 

Afsal 

Yunuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in>, 

DM
 

Abijith-KLBEM
P 

<dm
2.klbem

p@
cyrix.in> 

KARNATAKA 
|| 

TAMIL 

NADU 
|| 

UTTAR 

PRADESH 

<bempservicekl2@
gmail.com>, 

A
nagha 

<bempservicekl3@
gmail.com>, 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 
Cyrix <logisticscyrix(@

gmail.com>, 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix.in>, 

DM
 

Abijith-KLBEMP 

<dm2.klbemp@
cyrix.in> 

<pm.bempkl@
cyrix.in>; 

Anjitha 
T

 
L

 

<purchasecyrix2@
gmail.com>; 

Assistant 
Mlanager 
Purchase <bem

pservicekl3@
gm

ail.com
>; 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>; 

Logistics 

Cyrix 

<logisticscyrix@
gmail.com>; 

<ampurchase@
cyrix. 

in>; 

bempservicekl2 

<bempservicekl2@
gmail.com>; 

Anagha Kerala 
GRN 
<keralagrn@

cyrix. 
in>; 
DM 

Abijith-KLBEMP 

<dm2.klbemp@
cyrix.in> 

<purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
> 

view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1815156322230861571&simpl=msg-f: 

1815156322230861. 



Cr 

R
evis 

R
viC

eD
A

gA
ppe 

nx, 

Paym
ent 

Cytix 

<paym
entkl@

cyrix 

in>, 

Cyrix 

Purchase 

M
qY

<purchanem
graryri 

n A
thilnsth 

A
 

abhilashacytix(kynail 

con>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm
.bem

pki@
cyix 

in>, 

A
nptha 

T
 "puhaecytix20gm

al 

com
s, 

Assistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<Am
purchase@

cyrix 

in>, 

bem
pservicekl2 

ebem
psetvicekl2@

gm
ail 

com>, 

Anagha 

<bem
pservicekl3@

gm
ail 

com>, 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<iogistics@
cyrix 

in
, 

Logisttca 

C
yi logistiescytx(@

gm
ail, 

com
>, 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix, 

in>, 
DM 

Abijth-KLBEM
P 

<dm
2 

klbemp@
cyrix. 

ins 

h Ateal 

Y
unuze 

m
1klbenp@

cytix 
in> 

Deat 
Afeal, As 

per 

the 

telephonic 

conversation 

with 
the 

vendor, 

they 

will 

arrange 
an 

engineer 

tom
orroW

 
at site 

thanks 
&

 
Regards 

Israth 
KK Jr 

w
w

w
.cyrixhealthcare.com

 
purchasecyrix5@

gm
ail.com

 

PH
 

8848002238 Cyrix 

H
ealthcare 

Pvt 

Ltd | 30/641 
B

 

Pettah 
Jn 
| Poonithura 
| Cochin 
-38 
| K

erala 
| India 

KERALA 
|| KARNATAKA 
|| 

TAM
IL 

NADU 
|| 

UTTAR 

PRADESH 

(O
voted 

text 
hidden) Fri, 

Nov 
22, 

2024 
at 2:50 
PM

 

Izrath 
K

 
K

 

<purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
> 

To: 

Edison 
Joy 

<edison.joy@
agappe.in> 

Cc: 

Service 

<sevice@
agappe.in>, 

W
ilson 

Thom
as 

<w
ilson.thom

as@
agappe.in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr." <purchasem
gr@

cyrix.in>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix,in>, 

A
ssistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<am
purchase@

cyrix.in>, 

Fathim
a 

Service 

Coordinator 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>, 

Anagha 

<bem
pservicekl3 

@
gmail.com>, 

Paym
ent 

Kerala 

<paym
entkl@

cyrix.in>, 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 

Cyrix <logisticscyrix@
gmail.com>, 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix.in>, 

Abhilash 
A

 

<abhilashacyrix(@
gmail.com>, 

Afsal 

Yunuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in>, 

DM 

Abijith-KLBEM
P 

<dm
2.klbem

p@
cyrix.in>, 

Anjitha 
T

 
L

 

<purchasecyrix2@
gm

ail.com
> 

Dear 
edison, The 

service 
at the 

kalavoor 
is 
not 

attended 

yet, 
we 

already 
did 
the 

paym
ent 

for 

the 

sam
e. 

kindly 

update Thanks 
&

 

w
w

w
.cyrixhealthcare.com

 

Jr Purchase 
Executive 

purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
 

PH: 
Cyrix 

H
ealthcare 

Pvt 
Ltd | 30/641 

B
| 

Pettah 
Jn 
| 

K
ERA

LA
 

|| KARNATAKA 
|| 

TAM
IL 

NADU 
|| 

U
TTA

R 

PRA
D

ESH
 

On 
Fri, 

Nov 
8, 2024 
al 5:42 
PM

 

Anjitha 
TL 

<purchasecyrix2@
gm

ail.com
> 

wrote: (Quoted 
text 
hidden) 

M
on, 

Nov 
25, 

2024 
at 7:49 

PM
 

A
fsal 

Y
unuze 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in> 

Cc: 

"purchasecyrix5@
gmail.com" 

<purchasecyrix5@
gmail.com>, 

Service 

<service@
agappe. 

in>, 

Wilson 

Thomas 

<wilson.thom
as@

agappe.in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr." 

<purchasemgr@
cyrix.in>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEM
P 

To: 

Edison 

Joy 

<edison.joy@
agappe.in> https 

/m
all 

google, 

com/maillu/0?ik=25ea658468&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:181515632223086157 

1&simpt=msg-f 

18151 

56322230861 

Purchase 
Executive 

Regards 

Izrath 
KK 

B848002238 

Poonithura 
| Cochin 
-38 
| K

erala 
| India 

<pm.bempki@
cyrix.in>, 

Assistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<ampurchase@
cyrix.in>, 

bempservicekl2 

<bempservicekl2@
gmail.com>, 

Anagha 

<bempservicekl3@
gmail.com>, 

Payment 

Cyrix 

<paymentkl@
cyrix. 

in>, 

Cyrix Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 

Cyrix 

<logisticscyrix@
gmail.com>, 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagm@
cyrix.in>, 

Abhilash 
A

 <abhilashacyrix(@
gmail.com>, 

DM 

Abijith-KLBEMP 

<dm2.klbemp@
cyrix.in>, 

Anjitha 
TL 

<purchasecyrix2@
gmail.com> 



Gmail 

Purchase 

Order 
KL 
24 
25 

103017 

-Agappe 

Diagnostica 

Limited 

0440334 

12/28/24, 
1 59 
PM 

Dear 
Sir, 

The 

call 

not 

attended 
till 

now, 

kindly 
do 
the 

needful. 

R
egards 

AFSAL 
YUNUZE 

Zonal 

M
anager 

(South 

Region)-

Kerala 

CYRIX 

H
EA

LTH
CA

RE 

Pvt. 
Ltd 30/641B

, 
Petta, 

Ph 
+919895061437 

From: 

Izrath 
K

 
K

 

<purchasecyrix5@
gm

ail.com
> 

Sent: 

Friday, 

N
ovem

ber 
22, 

2024 

2:50 
PM

 

Cc: 

Service 

<service@
agappe.in>; 

W
ilson 

Thom
as 

<wilson.thom
as@

agappe.in>; 
Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr. <purchasem
gr@

cyrix.in>; 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEMP 

<pm
.bem

pkl@
cyrix.in>; 

Assistant 

M
anager 

Purchase <bem
pservicekl3@

gm
ail.com

>; 
Payment 
Cyrix 

<paymentkl@
cyrix.in>; 

Cyrix 

Logistics 

<logistics 

@
cyrix.in>; 

<am
purchase@

cyrix.in>; 
bempservicekl2 

To: 

Edison 
Joy 

<edison.joy(@
agappe.in> Subject: 

Re: 

Purchase 

Order 
-KL 
24 
25 

103017-A
gappe 

Diagnostics 

Lim
ited 

-0440334 

-24X7 

PHC 

KALAVOOR 

|Q
uoled 

text 
hiddern] 

Thu, 

Dec 
5, 2024 
at 11:27 
AM 

Edison 
Joy 
<edison.joy@

agappe.in> 

Cc: 

"purchasecyrix5@
gmail.com" 

<purchasecyrix5@
gmail.com>, 

Service 

<service@
agappe.in>, 

Wilson 

Thom
as 

<wilson.thom
as 

@
agappe.in>, 

"Cyrix 

Purchase 

Mgr." 

<purchasemgr@
cyrix.in>, 

Project 

M
anager 

KLBEMP Logistics 

<logistics@
cyrix.in>, 

Logistics 

Cyrix 

<logisticscyrix@
gmail.com>, 

Kerala 

GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix.in>, 

AbhilashA 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>, 
Anagha 

<bempservicekl3@
gmail.com>, 

Payment 

Cyrix 

<paymentkl@
cyrix.in>, 

Cyrix 

<pm.bempkl@
cyrix.in>, 

To: 
Afsal 
Y

unuze 
D

ear 
Afsal, Please 

find 

the 

attached 

quotation. With 
Regards, 

Edison 
Joy 

"This 

m
essage 

(including 
any 

attachm
ents) 

is 

intended 

only 
for 
the 

use 
of the 

individual 
or entity 
to 

which 
it is 

addressed 

and 

may 

contain 

inform
ation 

that 
is 

non-public, 

proprietary, 

privileged, 

confidential, 
and 

exem
pt 

from
 

disclosure 

under applicable 
law

 
or 

may 

constitute 
as 

attorney 

work 

product. 
If you 
are 
not 
the 

intended 

recipient, 
you 
are 

hereby 

notified 

that 
any 

use, 

dissem
ination, 

distribution, 
or copying 
of 
this 

communication 
is 

strictly-prohibited. 
If you 

have 

received 
this 

|Q
uoted 

text 
hidden] 

05-12-24 

PHC 

KALAVOOR 

M
ispa 

Neo 

Spare.pdf 

419K 

7/10 

https:l/mail.google.com/rmailu/o/7ik=250a658468&view=pt& 

search=all&permthid=throad-f: 

1815156322230861571&simpl=msg-t: 

1815156322230861. 
-24X7 
PHC 
KALAVOOR 

Poonithura, 

K
ochi-38 

<bem
pservicekl2@

gm
ail.com

>; 
Anagha Logistics 

Cyrix 

<logisticscyrix(@
gm

ail.com
>; 

Kerala 
GRN 

<keralagrn@
cyrix.in>; 

Abhilash 
A

 <abhilashacyrix@
gm

ail.com
>; 

Afsal 

Yunuze 

<zm1.klbemp@
cyrix.in>; 

DM
 

Abijith-KLBEMP 

<dm
2.klbem

p@
cyrix.in>; 

Anjitha 
T

 
L

 

<purchasecyrix2@
gm

ail.com
> 

Assistant 

M
anager 

Purchase 

<ampurchase@
cyrix.in>, 

bempservicekl2 

<abhilashacyrix@
gm

ail.com
>, 

DM 
Abijith-KLBEM

P 

<dm2.klbemp@
cyrix.in>, 

Anjitha 
T

 
L

 

<purchasecyrix2@
gmail.com>, 

Chiman 

Krishnan 

<chim
an.krishnan@

agappe.in>, 
Anil 

K
um

ar 
G

 

<anilkum
ar.g@

agappe.in> 

<zm
1.klbem

p@
cyrix.in> 

com
m

unication 
in 

error, 

notify 
us 

im
m

edialely 
by 

telephone 
and 
(i) destroy 
this 

m
essage 

if a facsim
ile 

or (ii) 

delete 
this m

essage 

im
m

ediately 
if this 
is an 

electronic 

com
m

unication. 

Thank 

you* 



1017532 

APPe 

ABiochemnistry Analyzer 

Medical Oicer n charge 
Family Hoalth Conlre 

Kalavoor 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

